



13	SPRING WASHER A.10	710	2	ST. STEEL	
12	BOLT M10x25	5903	2	ST. STEEL	
11	SPRING WASHER A.6	692	6	ST. STEEL	
10	BOLT M6x30	1103	2	ST. STEEL	
9	KEEPER	C 1138	1	ST. STEEL	
8	CONNECTOR	C 1133	1	Al alloy	
7	LEAF SPRING	C 1142	1	ST. STEEL	
6	LEAF SPRING	C 1141	1	ST. STEEL	
5	LEAF SPRING	C 1140	1	ST. STEEL	
4	LEAF SPRING	C 1139	1	ST. STEEL	
3	SUPPORT	C 1132	1	Al alloy	
2	PLATE	C 1131	2	ST. STEEL	
1	COUNTERWEIGHT	C 1130	2	STEEL	HOT DIP GALV.D (ISO 1461)
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	N° DRG.	N° PCS.	MATERIAL	NOTE

16	NUT M6	1101	2	ST. STEEL	
15	SPRING WASHER 6x12	1144	8	ST. STEEL	
14	BOLT M6x35	1143	4	ST. STEEL	

N.	DATE	UPDATES	DRAWN	APPROVED
s.r.l. GORLA		VIBRATION DAMPER		SCALE 1:2,5
MORSETTERIE		FOR TUBE Ø 150 mm		DRAWN M.G. DATE 06.11.01
MILANO				APPROVED U.G. DATE 06.11.01
TECHNICAL OFFICE				DRG. N. C 1129